
Bezirksturnier Nordhessen

Fulda, 12.11.2023

Klasse

Bezirksjugend
Listenführer Gewichtsklasse

23kg
TURNIERLISTE

Name Verein
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PlatzNordisch

1 Alexander Tag VFL Wolfhagen
TÜ 10:0

42
0:32

03 Fr
 1  4  0  1  14 2

2 Abu Bakr Ikramov SG Frischauf Fulda
0:46

01 Fr
0:58

03
 0  0  0  0  0 3

3 Jermaine Ebert SG Frischauf Fulda
Fr

SS 6:4

51
SS 8:0

52
 2  10  2  0  14 1
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